online
resources




CONTENTS

About the Authors

Publisher’s Acknowledgements
Reviewer Acknowledgements
Case Study Map

How to Use the Online Resources

10

11

12

Introduction

Health and health promotion
Assessing health and its determinants
The determinants of health actions
Health promotion planning — a systematic approach
Information needs

Healthy public policy

Education for health

Mass communication

Working with communities

Settings for health

Evaluation

Evidence-based health promotion

References

A -
Index

viii

xii
xiii

68
128
180
237
286
343
406
455
497
526

570

595
661




‘ Presenting seminal health promotion texts alongside confemporary
health promotion practice, this 4th edition is the comprehensive fext for
health promotion practitioners. Committed to equify and empowerment,
the authors illustrate the essential role of health promotion in reducing
inequities and improving health outcomes; resulting in an invaluable
text for everyone working in public health.

Karen Hicks, Senior Lecturer, University of Auckland

Globally recognized as the definitive text on health promotion, thi; 4th
edition becomes ever more useful for public health and health proniotion
courses around the world. It offers a firm foundation in health promootion
before helping you to understand the process of planning, implementing
and assessing programmes in the real world. I

To further help you in your studies, the book comes with a range of
online resources, which include:

» Fifteen original case studies from around the world
* Further reading to help with assignments and exams
* Seminar questions for lecturers to use in their teaching

JACKIE GREEN is Emeritus Professor

at Leeds Beckett University.

RUTH CROSS is Course Director

in Health Promotion at Leeds Beckett University.

JAMES WOODALL is Head of Subject and Reader

in Health Promotion at Leeds Beckett University.

KEITH TONES was Emeritus Professor

at Leeds Beckett University.

Worldwide Medical Chest Co.Ltd.

Tel : 02 -184 5962 Fax : 02-101 3928

Line ID : wmcbookstore
FB : www.facebook.com/wmcbookstore

resources l%

HTTPS://STUDY.SAGEPUB.COM/GREENTONES4E

ISBN 978-1-52b4-1L948-Y4

@SAGE vv:sagepubiishing.com I |

97781526"419484




