4TH EDITION

## HEALTH

Planning and Strategies

JACKIE GREEN RUTH CROSS JAMES WOODALL KEITH TONES





## CONTENTS

About the Authors		viii
Publisher's Acknowledgements		ix
Reviewer Acknowledgements		xii
Case Study Map		xiii
How to Use the Online Resources		XV
	Introduction	1
1	Health and health promotion	9
2	Assessing health and its determinants	68
3	The determinants of health actions	128
4	Health promotion planning – a systematic approach	180
5	Information needs	237
6	Healthy public policy	286
7	Education for health	343
8	Mass communication	406
9	Working with communities	455
10	Settings for health	497
11	Evaluation	526
12	Evidence-based health promotion	570
Rej	ferences	595
Index		661

Presenting seminal health promotion texts alongside contemporary health promotion practice, this 4th edition is the comprehensive text for health promotion practitioners. Committed to equity and empowerment, the authors illustrate the essential role of health promotion in reducing inequities and improving health outcomes; resulting in an invaluable text for everyone working in public health.

Karen Hicks, Senior Lecturer, University of Auckland

Globally recognized as the definitive text on health promotion, this 4th edition becomes ever more useful for public health and health promotion courses around the world. It offers a firm foundation in health promotion before helping you to understand the process of planning, implementing and assessing programmes in the real world.

To further help you in your studies, the book comes with a range of online resources, which include:

- · Fifteen original case studies from around the world
- · Further reading to help with assignments and exams
- · Seminar questions for lecturers to use in their teaching

JACKIE GREEN is Emeritus Professor at Leeds Beckett University.

RUTH CROSS is Course Director in Health Promotion at Leeds Beckett University.

JAMES WOODALL is Head of Subject and Reader in Health Promotion at Leeds Beckett University.

KEITH TONES was Emeritus Professor at Leeds Beckett University.

Worldwide Medical Chest Co., Ltd.



Tel: 02 -184 5962 Fax: 02-101 3928 Line ID: wmcbookstore

FB: www.facebook.com/wmcbookstore

HTTPS://STUDY.SAGEPUB.COM/GREENTONES4E



